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ASTRA MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMJOURNEY MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM

showdowndisplays.com
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

MODULAR DISPLAY FULL WALL COMPARISON CHART
BEST SELLERS  

SUSTAINABLE 
FRAME

WARRANTY
FULL WALL FRAME WIDTHS FEATURES GRAPHIC 

PANEL DETAILS
3' 4' 5' 6' 8' 10' 12' 15' 20' SILICONE EDGE 

GRAPHICS
MODULAR 

CONNECTOR SETS
FOLDABLE  

FRAME
INTERNAL  

LED LIGHTS
ANGLED  

WALL OPTION
MULTIPLE HEIGHT 

OPTIONS
SINGLE-
SIDED

DOUBLE-
SIDED

MATERIAL

Journey 2 years X X X X X X X X X X
Recycled  

Polyester Knit

Astra 3 years X X X X X
Backlit  

Woven Polyester

TRIGA® Go 3 years X X X X X X
Recycled  

Polyester Knit

Modular Accessories

The lightweight 
aluminum frame 
folds down for easy 
transportation.

Hardware can be 
assembled to be 6.5'H or 
8'H. Replacement graphics 
are available online.

Join the top and 
bottom poles by simply 
turning the connector 
to the lock position.

Compatible with 
Journey and 
TRIGA® Go.

MODULAR DISPLAY HARDWARE

TRIGA® GoAstraJourney

3'W wall

3'W wall
double-sided

3'W wall
single-sided
(back view)

3'W x 8'H wall 3'W x 6.5'H wall

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Modular Hard Case
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

220397 Hard Case with Two Wheels 434.50 421.50 408.50 395.50

220398 Hard Case with Four Wheels 599.50 581.50 563.50 545.50

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Prime LED Light Kit
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

150133 Single Light Kit 187.50 181.80 176.20 170.60

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Light and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

10' wall

3' wall

3' wall

3' wall

Pack up your SEG and go with this lightweight, portable frame.
	· Modular design allows you to expand and modify into various configurations
	· Combine with other Journey components to craft a highly adaptable and visually 
striking display (sold separately)

	· Artwork is dye sublimated on recycled polyester knit
	· 100% recycled media is made with fibers recycled from plastic bottles
	· 1.625" frame depth 
	· Aluminum frame can be recycled after use
	· Tool-free assembly
	· Journey hardware has a 2-year warranty
	· Booth kits are not eligible for Rush Service

JOURNEY MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM

Journey Modular Connector Sets

180° Connector Set 
Connect two Journey 
walls in a straight line.

90° Connector Set 
Connect two Journey 
walls at a 90° angle.

Bridge Connector Set 
Install overhead Journey wall horizontally 
across the top of your Journey displays.

T Connector Set 
Connect three Journey 

walls in a T shape.

Use the 90° 
Connector Set 
to build corners 
with your display.

Create an intriguing 
graphic for the underside 

of the bridge.

Scan to view Journey 
modular display in 3D

Bridge Connector Set easily 
attaches at the top of the 
frame to allow you to connect 
a Journey wall over the 
top of two Journey walls.

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.



5

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

3'

3' half wall

4'

5'
6'

8'

10'

12'

15'

20'

Slim feet stabilize 
the display and 
have a sleek look.

The lightweight 
aluminum frame 
folds for portability.

Shine with the Prime LED 
Light Kit (item #150133, 
sold separately) to bring 
more attention to your 
Journey display.

Walls include two 
graphic panels for a 
double-sided display.

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central3'W Journey Half Wall
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254890 Kit 254.00 243.90 233.80 223.60

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels, 90° Connector Set and 
Soft Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
36"W x 36.5"H x 15.125"D view online template 11.8 lbs. recycled polyester knit

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
3'W 36.125"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 14 lbs. recycled polyester knit
4'W 48.125"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 15 lbs. recycled polyester knit
5'W 61"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 16.6 lbs. recycled polyester knit
6'W 72"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 26.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit
8'W 96"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 28.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit
10'W 120"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 31.6 lbs. recycled polyester knit
12'W 144"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 48.2 lbs. recycled polyester knit
15'W 180"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 53 lbs. recycled polyester knit
20'W 240"W x 90.625"H x 15.125"D view online template 71.2 lbs. recycled polyester knit

Journey Full Wall
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254860 3'W Kit 513.50 492.75 472.25 451.75

254863 4'W Kit 634.50 609.00 583.50 558.50

254866 5'W Kit 711.00 682.50 654.00 625.50

254869 6'W Kit 933.00 914.00 856.50 838.00

254872 8'W Kit 1051.00 1031.00 965.50 945.50

254875 10'W Kit 1650.00 1609.00 1516.00 1475.00

254950 12'W Kit 2016.00 1939.00 1852.00 1774.00

254953 15'W Kit 2675.00 2571.00 2457.00 2353.00

254956 20'W Kit 3372.00 3235.00 3098.00 2960.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
3'-5'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case 
6'-10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels, 180° Connector Set and 2 Soft Carry Cases 
12'-15'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels, 2 - 180° Connector Sets and 3 Soft Carry Cases 
20'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels, 3 - 180° Connector Sets and 4 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Journey Connector Sets
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254885 90° Connector Set 13.33 12.80 12.26 11.73

254884 180° Connector Set 57.75 55.45 53.15 50.85

254886 Bridge Connector Set 33.33 32.00 30.66 29.33

254887 T Connector Set 11.11 10.67 10.22 9.78

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

JOURNEY MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Interior panels 
are light gray.

Included top corner 
support bars keep your 
enclosure stable.

When shut, the door 
can be locked to keep 
your merchandise safe.

Countertop and 
internal shelf supports 

up to 20 lbs.
10' header shown with 3'W walls, 
10'W wall and 90° Connector Sets 

(sold separately) 

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval

3' x 3' Journey Enclosure
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254630 Kit 1629.00 1564.00 1499.00 1434.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 4 Graphic Panels, 4 Blank Interior Panels, 4 - 90° Connector 
Sets, 2 Top Corner Support Bars and Soft Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

5' x 9' Journey Enclosure
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254633 Kit 3652.00 3506.00 3360.00 3214.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 6 Graphic Panels, 6 Blank Interior Panels, 4 - 90° Connector 
Sets, 2 - 180° Connector Sets, 4 Top Corner Support Bars and 8 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

9' x 10' Journey Enclosure
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254636 Kit 4290.00 4118.00 3947.00 3775.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 6 Graphic Panels, 6 Blank Interior Panels, 4 - 90° Connector 
Sets, 4 - 180° Connector Sets, 4 Top Corner Support Bars and 10 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
3' x 3' 39.375"W x 90.625"H x 36.125"D view online template 52.6 lbs. recycled polyester knit
5' x 9' 111.25"W x 90.625"H x 67.75"D view online template 126.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit
9' x 10' 111.25"W x 90.625"H x 126.75"D view online template 159.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit

Journey Counter
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254980 Kit 666.00 639.50 612.50 586.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 3 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
43.75"W x 40.25"H x 12.625"D view online template 33.7 lbs. recycled polyester knit

Journey Header
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254970 8'W Kit 504.00 483.75 463.50 443.25

254971 10'W Kit 615.00 590.00 565.50 541.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
8'W 95.875"W x 11.875"H x 1.625"D view online template 11.8 lbs. recycled polyester knit
10'W 120"W x 11.875"H x 1.625"D view online template 14 lbs. recycled polyester knit

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

JOURNEY MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

counter

counter
3' half 
wall

Prime LED Light

Prime LED Light

3' wall shown  
on it's side

10' wall

10' wall

10' header

10' wall

3' wall

3' wall

20' wall

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Journey Modular Booth Kit 1
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255520 Kit 3167.00 3100.00 2917.00 2850.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 9 Graphic Panels, 2 Prime LED Light Kits, 
2 - 90° Connector Sets and 7 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Journey Modular Booth Kit 3
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255522 Kit 3175.00 3071.00 2914.00 2810.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, 90° Connector Set, 
Bridge Connector Set and 5 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Journey Modular Booth Kit 2
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255521 Kit 6210.00 6055.00 5710.00 5555.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 12 Graphic Panels, 3 Prime LED Light Kits, 
2 - 90° Connector Sets and 11 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Journey Modular Booth Kit 4
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255523 Kit 3639.00 3574.00 3349.00 3284.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, 2 Prime LED Light Kits, 
2 - 90° Connector Sets and 7 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

JOURNEY MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Innovative, lightweight, and customizable display solution designed to captivate audiences 
with its seamless integration of LED lighting.

	· Modular design allows you to expand and modify into various configurations
	· Combine with other Astra components to craft a highly adaptable and visually striking display (sold separately)
	· Integrated LED lights on top and bottom provide edge-to-edge illumination
	· Black PVC frame offers a sophisticated look while ensuring durability 
	· 4.75" frame depth
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on backlit woven polyester
	· SEG for easy graphic panel installation 
	· Includes two graphic panels for a double-sided display
	· Includes a soft case with protective hard foam lining
	· Tool-free assembly
	· UL listed
	· Astra hardware has a 3-year warranty
	· Booth kits are not eligible for Rush Service

ASTRA MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM

3'W x 8'H shown with 
monitor mount

3'W x 8'H

10'W x 8'H

3'W x 8'H

Lightweight and portable 
snap-fit interlocking frame 

sets up in minutes.

Astra Modular Connectors

45° Connector Set 
Connect two Astra 

walls at a 45° angle.

90° Connector Set 
Connect two Astra 

walls at a 90° angle.

T & Bridge Connector Set 
Install overhead Astra wall 

horizontally across the top of 
your Astra displays or connect 
three Astra walls in a T shape.

180° Connector Set 
Connect two Astra 

walls at a 180° angle.

Literature Holder 
Hang to display literature. 

Pocket size:  
9.25"W x 14"H x 1.25"D

Hanger Clip 
Hang merch off 

your Astra frame.

Add-Ons

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

3'W x 6.5'H

3'W x 8'H

5'W x 6.5'H

5'W x 8'H

8'W x 6.5'H

8'W x 8'H

10'W x 6.5'H

10'W x 8'H

tabletop
shown on counter 
(sold separately)

TABLETOP
OPTION

NEW

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

6.5'H Astra Wall
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255300 3'W Kit 1128.00 1082.00 1037.00 992.00

255303 5'W Kit 1788.00 1716.00 1645.00 1573.00

255306 8'W Kit 2915.00 2798.00 2682.00 2565.00

255309 10'W Kit 3289.00 3157.00 3026.00 2894.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
3' & 5'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case 
8' & 10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case with Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
3'W 37"W x 78.75"H x 15.75"D view online template 28.2 lbs. backlit woven polyester
5'W 61"W x 78.75"H x 19.625"D view online template 39.6 lbs. backlit woven polyester
8'W 97"W x 78.75"H x 19.625"D view online template 50 lbs. backlit woven polyester
10'W 119"W x 78.75"H x 19.625"D view online template 56.8 lbs. backlit woven polyester

Astra Tabletop
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255563 Kit 627.00 602.00 577.00 552.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
24"W x 24"H x 4.75"D view online template 10.5 lbs. backlit woven polyester

8'H Astra Wall
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255312 3'W Kit 1210.00 1162.00 1113.00 1065.00

255314 5'W Kit 1898.00 1822.00 1746.00 1670.00

255316 8'W Kit 3053.00 2930.00 2808.00 2686.00

255318 10'W Kit 3454.00 3316.00 3178.00 3040.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
3' & 5'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case 
8' & 10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case with Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
3'W 37"W x 96"H x 15.75"D view online template 28.6 lbs. backlit woven polyester
5'W 61"W x 96"H x 19.625"D view online template 40.4 lbs. backlit woven polyester
8'W 97"W x 96"H x 19.625"D view online template 51.3 lbs. backlit woven polyester
10'W 119"W x 96"H x 19.625"D view online template 58.4 lbs. backlit woven polyester

Astra Connector Sets
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255350 45° Connector Set 49.50 47.52 45.54 43.56

255351 90° Connector Set 49.50 47.52 45.54 43.56

255352 180° Connector Set 22.00 21.12 20.24 19.36

255353 T Connector 22.00 21.12 20.24 19.36

255354 Bridge Connector Set 165.00 158.40 151.80 145.20

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Hanger Clip
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255355 Hanger Clip 22.00 21.12 20.24 19.36

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Literature Holder
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255360 Kit 55.00 52.80 50.60 48.40

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Literature Holder and Literature Holder Hanging Clip USD MSRP (C)

Astra Stabilizing Feet
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255362 Stabilizing Feet (Set of 2) 77.00 73.90 70.85 67.75

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

ASTRA MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Side shelf can be 
displayed on the left or 
right side of any size 
wall and at any height.

Single and double 
shelves can be attached 
at any height on a 3'W 
wall and displayed flat 
or at a 20° angle.

Countertop 
supports up 
to 20 lbs.

Add the Astra 
Literature Holder 
to the side of your 
counter to keep 
counter space open 
(sold separately).

Max monitor size 
of 50" (monitor 
not included).

Monitor cord 
can be threaded 
through the channel 
on the frame to 
limit visibility.

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Astra Counter
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255390 Kit 1034.00 992.50 951.50 910.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
43.75"W x 40.25"H x 15.75"D view online template 30.4 lbs. backlit woven polyester

Astra Shelves
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255340 Single Shelf Kit 9.8 lbs. 214.50 205.90 197.30 188.80

255341 Double Shelf Kit 15.2 lbs. 302.50 290.50 278.25 266.25

Pricing is subject to change.
Single Kit Includes: Shelf, 2 Shelf Brackets, 2 Stabilizer Feet and Soft Carry Case 
Double Kit Includes: 2 Shelves, 2 Shelf Brackets, 2 Stabilizer Feet and Soft Carry Case 
Compatible with 3'W Astra Wall (sold separately).  
Shelves support up to 15 lbs. Shelf size 36.75"W x 8.75"D.

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Side Shelf
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255342 Kit 7 lbs. 132.00 126.70 121.40 116.20

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Shelf, Bracket and Soft Carry Case 
Shelf supports up to 10 lbs. Shelf size 12.25"W x 8.625"D.

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Monitor Mount
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255330 Kit 11.8 lbs. 269.50 258.75 247.90 237.20

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Mounting Hardware, 2 Stabilizer Feet and Soft Carry Case 
Compatible with 3'W Astra Wall (sold separately). 
Max monitor size of 50" or 18 lbs. (monitor not included).

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

ASTRA MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

3'W x 8'H 
shown  

w/ monitor 
mount

counter

10'W x 8'H

3'W x 8'H shown  
with monitor mount

3'W x 6.5'H

10'W x 6.5'H

counter

3'W x 8'H shown  
with monitor mount

3'W x 8'H
3'W x 8'H shown 
with double shelf

10'W x 8'H

10'W x 8'H

counter

3'W x 8'H

10'W x 8'H

INCLUDE HARD
CASES

ASTRA
PLUS KITS

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Astra Modular Booth Kit 2
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255534 6.5'H Kit 5720.00 5490.00 5260.00 5035.00

255536 8'H Kit 5970.00 5730.00 5490.00 5250.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 6 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount and 4 Soft Carry Cases USD MSRP (C)

Astra Plus Modular Booth Kit 2
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255535 6.5'H Kit 7320.00 7075.00 6760.00 6520.00

255537 8'H Kit 7565.00 7315.00 6990.00 6740.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 6 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount, 4 Soft Carry Cases and 3 
Hard Cases with Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Modular Booth Kit 4
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255540 8'H Kit 7425.00 7120.00 6815.00 6515.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount, 90° Connector Set, Bridge 
Connector Set and 5 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Plus Modular Booth Kit 4
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255541 8'H Kit 9165.00 8810.00 8455.00 8095.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount, 90° Connector Set, Bridge 
Connector Set, 5 Soft Carry Cases and 3 Hard Cases with Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Modular Booth Kit 1
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255530 6.5'H Kit 6585.00 6410.00 6050.00 5875.00

255532 8'H Kit 6905.00 6725.00 6345.00 6165.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, 2 - 90° Connector Sets and 4 Soft Carry Cases USD MSRP (C)

Astra Plus Modular Booth Kit 1
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255531 6.5'H Kit 8325.00 8100.00 7685.00 7460.00

255533 8'H Kit 8650.00 8415.00 7980.00 7750.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 8 Graphic Panels, 2 - 90° Connector Sets, 4 Soft Carry 
Cases and 3 Hard Cases with Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Modular Booth Kit 3
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255538 8'H Kit 11910.00 11695.00 10925.00 10705.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 12 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount, Double Shelf, 180° 
Connector Set, Bridge Connector Set and 8 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Astra Plus Modular Booth Kit 3
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255539 8'H Kit 14670.00 14370.00 13515.00 13210.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 12 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount, Double Shelf, 180° 
Connector Set, Bridge Connector Set, 8 Soft Carry Cases and 5 Hard Cases w/ Wheels

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

ASTRA MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

The TRIGA® Go modular display system is a lightweight, portable 
display solution designed for easy setup and customization. It 
offers a sleek and professional presence for trade shows, events, 
and brand activations.

	· Modular design allows you to expand and modify into various configurations
	· Combine with other TRIGA® Go components to craft a highly adaptable and 
visually striking display (sold separately)

	· Innovative fabric tension poles ensure a wrinkle-free finish
	· One-piece wraparound graphic provides a polished look
	· Available in single- and double-sided options
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on recycled polyester knit
	· 100% recycled media is made with fibers recycled from plastic bottles
	· Compact and lightweight
	· Packs flat for easy transport
	· Tool-free assembly
	· Warranties range between two and three years (see website for details) 
	· Booth kits are not eligible for Rush Service

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM

Graphic simply 
slides into grooves 
on the top and 
bottom rails. 

Easily connect 
horizontal rails 
to vertical poles.

Join the top and 
bottom poles by 
turning the connector 
to the lock position.

Corner braces 
provide added 
stability to 
your display.

20" counter

20" counter

10' U-Booth shown 
with monitor mount 

TRIGA® Go Kit 3
Prime LED Light

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

3' 6'

6' shown  
at a 90° angle

10' 20'

6', 10' and 20' walls 
can be angled 90° at 
any interior vertical 

pole, allowing you to 
create unique shapes 
with the same graphic 

across the display.

Single-sided graphic 
wraps partially around 
the frame for a 
seamless front view.

Double-sided graphic 
has a partial overlap 
on the backside.

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. (Single / Double) Media
3'W 43"W x 96.25"H x 12.875"D view online template 15.8 lbs. / 17.2 lbs. recycled polyester knit
6'W 80.5"W x 96.25"H x 12.875"D view online template 27.8 lbs. / 30.6 lbs. recycled polyester knit
10'W 118.5"W x 96.25"H x 12.875"D view online template 33.2 lbs. / 37.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit
20'W 230.25"W x 96.25"H x 12.875"D view online template 67.9 lbs. / 76.3 lbs. recycled polyester knit

TRIGA® Go Wall (Double-Sided)
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255401 3'W Kit 791.50 759.50 728.00 696.50

255406 6'W Kit 1525.00 1464.00 1403.00 1342.00

255411 10'W Kit 1987.00 1907.00 1828.00 1748.00

255416 20'W Kit 3778.00 3626.00 3475.00 3324.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
3'-10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and Soft Carry Case 
20'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 2 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Wall (Single-Sided)
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255400 3'W Kit 709.00 680.50 652.00 623.50

255405 6'W Kit 1360.00 1306.00 1251.00 1197.00

255410 10'W Kit 1767.00 1696.00 1625.00 1555.00

255415 20'W Kit 3338.00 3204.00 3071.00 2937.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
3'-10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and Soft Carry Case 
20'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 2 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

20"

20'10'

20" countertop and internal 
shelf supports up to 50 lbs.; 
38" and 79" countertop 
and internal shelves 
support up to 100 lbs.

Hardware is visible 
along the backside 
of the U-booth.

79"

38"

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

TRIGA® Go Counter
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255450 20"W Kit 1250.00 1200.00 1150.00 1100.00

255453 38"W Kit 1534.00 1472.00 1411.00 1350.00

255456 79"W Kit 2555.00 2453.00 2351.00 2248.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
20" & 38"W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 2 Soft Carry Cases 
79"W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 3 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
20"W 23.5"W x 40"H x 23.5"D view online template 36.4 lbs. recycled polyester knit
38"W 41.125"W x 40"H x 23.5"D view online template 52.75 lbs. recycled polyester knit
79"W 78.625"W x 40"H x 23.5"D view online template 92 lbs. recycled polyester knit

TRIGA® Go U-Booth
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255430 10'W Kit 2993.00 2873.00 2753.00 2633.00

255433 20'W Kit 4630.00 4445.00 4260.00 4074.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
10'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 2 Soft Carry Cases 
20'W Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and 3 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
10'W 119.75"W x 96.25"H x 42.5"D view online template 50.3 lbs. recycled polyester knit
20'W 231.5"W x 96.25"H x 42.5"D view online template 93 lbs. recycled polyester knit

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

PRODUCT
NEW

36" x 36"

36" x 20"

20" x 20"

Keep a smaller footprint by 
displaying with feet pointing 
towards the inside of the tower.

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

TRIGA® Go Towers
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255500 20" x 20" Kit 1900.00 1824.00 1748.00 1672.00

255503 36" x 20" Kit 2100.00 2016.00 1932.00 1848.00

255506 36" x 36" Kit 2230.00 2141.00 2052.00 1962.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic Panel and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
20" x 20" 24.5"W x 96.25"H x 24.5"D view online template 30 lbs. recycled polyester knit
36" x 20" 42"W x 96.25"H x 24.5"D view online template 33 lbs. recycled polyester knit
36" x 36" 42"W x 96.25"H x 42"D view online template 36 lbs. recycled polyester knit

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Shown on 6'W TRIGA Go® wall 
(sold separately)

Shown on 10'W TRIGA Go® wall (sold separately)

Each waterfall 
hanger supports 

up to 10 lbs.

Each shelf 
supports up 

to 20 lbs.

Shown on 6'W TRIGA Go® wall 
(sold separately)

Monitor mount securely 
attaches to poles;  

max monitor size of 50" 
(monitor not included).

PRODUCT
NEW

Shown on 10'W TRIGA Go® wall (sold separately)

Apparel bars easily 
attach to poles and 
each bar supports 

up to 35 lbs.

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

TRIGA® Go Shelf
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255471 Kit 19 lbs. 770.00 739.00 708.50 677.50

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Poles and 2 Shelves 
Each shelf supports up to 20 lbs. Shelf size 36.25"W x 13.75"D.

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Apparel Bar
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255468 Kit 14 lbs. 575.00 552.00 529.00 506.00

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Poles and 2 Apparel Hanging Bars 
Each bar supports up to 35 lbs. 

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Waterfall Hanger
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255470 Kit 2.8 lbs. 297.00 285.00 273.25 261.25

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Pole and 2 Waterfall Hangers 
Each hanger supports up to 10 lbs.

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Monitor Mount
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255472 Kit 9.5 lbs. 727.50 698.50 669.50 640.00

Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Poles and Monitor Mount 
Max monitor size of 50" or 25 lbs. (monitor not included).

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAYS
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

10' wall

20' wall shown with 
monitor mount and 

Prime LED Light

38" counter

20" counter

38" counter

10'W U-Booth shown with monitor 
mount and Prime LED Light

79" counter

20'W U-Booth shown with monitor 
mount, shelves and Prime LED Light 

Prime LED Light

6' shown  
at a 90° angle

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 6 days from final proof approval

TRIGA® Go Modular Booth Kit 4
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255553 Kit 10070.00 9850.00 9260.00 9040.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 3 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount,  
2 Shelves, 4 Prime LED Light Kits and 11 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Modular Booth Kit 3
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255552 Kit 6485.00 6335.00 5965.00 5815.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 3 Graphic Panels, Monitor Mount,  
2 Prime LED Light Kits and 8 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Modular Booth Kit 2
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255551 Kit 10275.00 9990.00 9455.00 9170.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Monitor Mount, 4 Graphic Panels,  
4 Prime LED Light Kits and 11 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

TRIGA® Go Modular Booth Kit 1
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

255550 Kit 3884.00 3743.00 3580.00 3439.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Graphic Panels,  
2 Prime LED Light Kits and 6 Soft Carry Cases

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

TRIGA® GO MODULAR DISPLAYS



WE SELL THESE 
PRODUCTS TOO?

did you know

Flex Tote

Lightweight Table throw

Stainles Steel Fire Pit

Plaza
Retractor

St. Tropez
Market Umbrella

TrashWorks Wrap Collapsible Counter

Rocker Chair

Wood Cornhole

Striped Canvas ToteStorm Mat

45L Cool Bar

Premium Tent

Gale Force Golf
Umbrella

EuroFit Angle
Banner Display

Elm Street 
Bar Cart

SHOWDOWNDISPLAYS.COM
ASI 87188 | PPAI 254687 | SAGE 67383 | UPIC SHOWDOWN


